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14
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Fony6

1850476-18
1873364-20

2265035-20
2265038-20
1872972-20
2259733-20
2259755-20
2259706-20
2259722-20
2259747-20
2213427-19
2212567-19
2212682-19
2259765-20
2224259-17
BV-1230-20
2265034-20
2265037-20
1873505-20
1873530-20
DER-51848-20
2258718-18
2228009-17
2260809-20
BV-1234-20
2212649-19
2259711-20
2259709-20
2265040-20
2265042-20
2260006-20
2213501-19
2281301-18
2260016-20

2213017-19

2259778-20
1862398-19
DER-51839-20
2213530-19
2259719-20
2213509-19
2265077-20
1850418-18
2259716-20
2265888-20
2212707-19
2265015-20
2259748-20
2260250-20
2259707-20
DER-51829-20

A 0O 0O 00 A O 24 a4 a0 A 0000 2 A0 0 N0 2O A A

o

BiactaHb

311.945
313.286

321.066
321.066
311.945
320.955
320.955
320.955
320.955
320.955
320.187
308.979
308.979
320.955
320.955
320.955
321.066
321.066
311.945
311.945
320.320
320.955
331.892
320.943
320.955
320.955
320.955
320.955
321.066
321.066
320.297
320.297
308.979
320.297

313.286

320.955
311.945
320.320
320.297
320.955
320.297
321.066
311.945
320.955
320.955
331.892
321.066
320.955
311.945
320.955
320.320

Mpwnir

09:44:07
09:56:39

10:06:12
10:06:17
09:59:31
10:08:03
10:08:28
10:09:17
10:09:21
10:09:22
10:08:57
10:00:50
10:00:54
10:10:16
10:10:41
10:10:53
10:11:41
10:11:52
10:04:37
10:04:38
10:11:13
10:12:01
10:20:55
10:12:18
10:12:21
10:12:30
10:12:53
10:12:58
10:13:15
10:13:33
10:13:20
10:13:28
10:04:32
10:13:36

10:08:04

10:14:52
10:07:46
10:15:02
10:15:02
10:15:40
10:15:09
10:16:05
10:08:45
10:16:10
10:16:15
10:25:48
10:17:30
10:17:20
10:10:14
10:17:55
10:17:24

Yac npunbory. J/ibot N2 13
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:43:57
03:56:31

04:05:52
04:05:57
03:59:21
04:07:53
04:08:18
04:09:07
04:09:11
04:09:12
04:08:47
04:00:41
04:00:45
04:10:06
04:10:31
04:10:43
04:11:21
04:11:32
04:04:27
04:04:28
04:11:04
04:11:51
04:20:46
04:12:10
04:12:11
04:12:20
04:12:43
04:12:48
04:12:55
04:13:13
04:13:10
04:13:18
04:04:23
04:13:26

04:07:56

04:14:42
04:07:36
04:14:53
04:14:52
04:15:30
04:14:59
04:15:45
04:08:35
04:16:00
04:16:05
04:25:39
04:17:10
04:17:10
04:10:04
04:17:45
04:17:15

Kny6 Xopgopis

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1392.92 100.00 2.710
132458 9973  5.420
1305.86 99.45 8.130
130541  99.18  10.840
130330 9890  13.550
129478 9863  16.260
1292.61 9836  18.970
1288.37 98.08 21.680
1288.03  97.81  24.390
1287.94 9753  27.100
1287.01 9726  29.810
1283.76 9699  32.520
128340 9671  35.230
128331 9644  37.940
1281.17  96.16  40.650
1280.15  95.89  43.360
127737 9562  46.070
127644 9534  48.780
1276.11 9507  51.491
1276.02 9479  54.201
1275.84 9452  56.911
127439 9425  59.621
127275 9397  62.331
127274 9370  65.041
127271 9342  67.751
127195  93.15  70.461
127002 9288  73.171
1269.60  92.60  75.881
126946 9233  78.591
126795 9205  81.301
1265.16 9178  84.011
1264.50 91.51 86.721
126432 9123  89.431
1263.83 9096  92.141
1263.59  90.68  94.851
1260.13 9041  97.561
1259.87  90.14  100.271
1256.73  89.86 102.981
1256.72 89.59 105.691
1256.18  89.32  108.401
1256.15  89.04 111.111
125539 8877  113.821
1254.89 8849  116.531
125373 8822  119.241
125332 8795 121.951
124936 8767 124.661
124848 8740 127.371
1248.04  87.12  130.081
124745 8685 132.791
124522  86.58  135.501
1245.17 86.30 138.211

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
2.508 1.545
34.604 46.354
58.175 73.857
58.676 75.093
62.688 78.183
74.223 96.415
78736 100433
84.253 108467
84.754  109.085
85256  109.394
87.262 112.176
91.274  119.592
92.778  121.137
93.280 121.446
97.292  125.773
100301  128.245
107322  136.279
109.829 138.752
111334 139.679
112.337  140.297
113340 141.224
115.848 144.005
117.854  149.567
118355 149.876
118.857 150.494
119.860 152.349
124373 157.602
125.878 158.838
126.379 159.147
130.893  164.400
139.920 172.744
142427 174907
143932 175.834
144935 176.761
146439 177.689
155.968 187.886
157.974 189.431
169.509 0.000
170.010 0.000
171.515 0.000
172.016 0.000
174.524 0.000
177.031 0.000
179.539 0.000
182.046 0.000
193.581 0.000
196.088 0.000
197.091 0.000
200.100 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

MenbHuk C.IM.

laBpoH H.I. - THuN

f.

[opiH B.I'.
[opiH B.I'.
MenbHuk C.I.
Creup A.M.
Creup A.M.
Creup .M.
Creupb A.M.
Creup .M.
Creuis I.C.
CeHiB AA.
CeHiB AA.
Creup A.M.
Creup .M.
Creup A.M.
[opiH B.I'.
lopiH B.T.
MenbHuk C.I.
MenbHuk C.I.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
Creup .M.
LLypko .M.

KouoBcbkuin M.M.

Creup A.M.
Creup A.M.
Creup .M.
Creupb A.M.
[opiH B.I'.
[opiH B.T.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Jlorazsk B.1O.
CeHiB AA.
Jlorazsik B.HO.

FaBpoH H.I. - THuN

A.
Creupb A.M.
MenbHuk C.I1.
YkpaiHeLb B.B.
Jlorazsk B.1O.
Creupb A.M.
Jlorassik B.HO.
[opiH B.T.
MenbHuk C.I.
Creup A4.M.
Creupb A.M.
Lypko [.M.
[opiH B.I'.
Creup A.M.
MenbHuk C.I1.
Creup A.M.
YkpaiHeub B.B.

Kny6

Xopopis
Xogopis

Xogopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xogopis

Xopgopis

Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis



52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73
74

2265438-20

2260695-20
2213541-19
2265003-20
2265084-20
2265046-20
2265065-20
2265082-20
2257338-20
2265036-20
2212712-19
2260007-20
2260691-20
2212949-19
2259729-20
2260410-20

2213003-19

DER-54118-20
2259705-20
1862394-19
2260348-20
2259758-20
2281894-18
2212621-19
2265043-20
2265007-20
2265868-20

RO-084320-18
2260035-20
2281303-18
2213517-19
2213198-19

DER-20480-18
2260022-20
2212302-19
2265056-20
1873518-20
2212701-19
2228019-17
2259740-20
1862402-19
2259710-20
2280103-18
2212683-19
2259736-20
2225281-19
1862414-19
1862389-19

DER-54923-20
2259764-20

2265406-20

2213510-19
2260040-20
2289369-19
2259750-20
2260836-20
2260803-20
DER-16369-17
DER-54920-20
2280125-18

—_
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313.286

331.892
320.296
321.066
321.066
321.066
321.066
321.066
320.955
321.066
331.895
320.297
331.892
309.084
320.955
309.084

313.286

320.955
320.955
311.945
308.979
320.955
320.320
320.955
321.066
321.066
320.955
322.092
320.296
308.979
320.297
320.943
308.979
320.297
320.320
321.066
311.945
331.892
331.892
320.955
311.945
320.955
320.297
308.979
320.955
308.979
311.945
311.945
309.084
320.955

313.286

320.297
320.296
320.955
320.955
320.943
320.943
309.084
309.084
320.297

10:12:14

10:27:16
10:18:13
10:19:37
10:19:49
10:19:49
10:19:51
10:20:04
10:20:00
10:20:27
10:29:21
10:20:10
10:29:40
10:11:28
10:21:32
10:12:10

10:15:43

10:22:24
10:22:25
10:15:36
10:13:11
10:23:13
10:22:47
10:23:21
10:23:39
10:23:41
10:23:51
10:23:04
10:23:49
10:14:38
10:23:59
10:25:20
10:15:32
10:25:05
10:25:09
10:26:04
10:18:36
10:35:10
10:35:39
10:26:54
10:19:27
10:27:02
10:26:31
10:17:06
10:27:05
10:17:09
10:20:34
10:20:35
10:18:41
10:28:47

10:22:23

10:28:55
10:29:02
10:29:36
10:29:42
10:29:51
10:29:59
10:20:21
10:21:10
10:30:43

04:12:06

04:27:07
04:18:03
04:19:17
04:19:29
04:19:29
04:19:31
04:19:44
04:19:50
04:20:07
04:29:12
04:20:00
04:29:31
04:11:18
04:21:22
04:12:00

04:15:35

04:22:14
04:22:15
04:15:26
04:13:02
04:23:03
04:22:38
04:23:11
04:23:19
04:23:21
04:23:41
04:24:38
04:23:39
04:14:29
04:23:49
04:25:12
04:15:23
04:24:55
04:25:00
04:25:44
04:18:26
04:35:01
04:35:30
04:26:44
04:19:17
04:26:52
04:26:21
04:16:57
04:26:55
04:17:00
04:20:24
04:20:25
04:18:31
04:28:37

04:22:15

04:28:45
04:28:52
04:29:26
04:29:32
04:29:43
04:29:51
04:20:11
04:21:00
04:30:33

1242.70

1242.50
1241.22
1238.28
1237.33
1237.33
1237.17
1236.14
1235.23
1234.32
1232.89
1231.91
1231.43
1229.94
1227.99
1226.52

1225.77

1223.93
1223.85
1221.24
1221.10
1220.13
1219.65
1219.51
1219.32
1219.16
1217.20
1217.12
1214.85
1214.14
1214.09
1210.19
1209.86
1209.05
1208.76
1208.23
1207.06
1206.81
1204.69
1203.28
1203.10
1202.68
1202.54
1202.49
1202.45
1202.25
1197.95
1197.87
1195.61
1194.84

1194.61

1191.80
1191.28
1191.22
1190.78
1189.93
1189.34
1187.95
1184.23
1183.87

86.03

85.75
85.48
85.21
84.93
84.66
84.38
84.11
83.84
83.56
83.29
83.01
82.74
82.47
82.19
81.92

81.64

81.37
81.10
80.82
80.55
80.27
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

140.921

143.631
146.341
149.051
151.762
154.472
157.182
159.892
162.602
165.312
168.022
170.732
173.442
176.152
178.862
181.572

184.282

186.992
189.702
192.412
195.122
197.832
200.542
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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laBpoH H.I. - THmN

A

LLypko I.M.
Jlorazsk O.B.

[opiH B.I'.
[opiH B.T.
[opiH B.T.
lopiH B.T.
[opiH B.T.
Creup .M.
[opiH B.T.
Llypxo /..
Jlorazsk B.1O.
LLypko I.M.
Toninuyk 1.C.
Creup A.M.
Foninuyk I.C.

FaBpoH H.I. - THuN

.
Creupb A.M.
Creup A.M.

MenbHuk C.IM.

CeniB AA.
Creupb A.M.

Ykpaineupb B.B.

Creup A.M.
[opiH B.T.
lopiH B.T.

Creup A.M.

[Jepewyk P.C.

Jlorazsik O.B.
CeHiB AA.
Jlorazsk B.HO.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.

CeHiB AA.
Jlorazsk B.HO.

Ykpaineupb B.B.

[opiH B.T.

MenbHuk C.IM.

LLypko I.M.
LLypko I.M.
Creup .M.

MenbHuk C.I1N.

Creupb A.M.
Jlorazsak B.FHO.
CeHiB AA.
Creup .M.
CeHiB AA.

MenbHuk C.IM.
MenbHuk C.IM.

Foninuyk I.C.
Creup .M.

laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N

f.
Jlorazsik B.HO.
Jlorazsk O.B.

Creup A.M.
Creup A.M.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.
Kouoscbkuii M.M.

Foninuyk I.C.
Foninuyk I.C.
Jlorazsk B.1O.

Xopopis

Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis

Xopgopis

Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis

Xogopis

Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis



2278623-18 1 331.892 10:40:49 04:40:40  1182.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 10 Lypko .M. Xopgopis
2265060-20 1 321.066 10:31:51 04:31:31 1182.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lopiH B.I. Xopopis
1850465-18 0 311945 10:24:01  04:23:51 1182.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Menbhuk C.I1. Xopgopis
2260679-20 1 331892 10:40:57 044048  1181.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6 Wypxko .M. Xopgopis
2213167-19 1 320.943 10:31:46 04:31:38 118153 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kouoscbkuii M.M. Xopopis
1840859-16 0 311.945 10:24:14 04:24:04  1181.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 MenbHuk C.I1. Xopopis

laBpoH H.I. - THuN

2259801-20 1 313.286 10:25:42 04:25:34  1179.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Xopgopis

f.
DER-51828-20 0 320.320 10:32:16  04:32:.07 1177.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6 YkpaiHeupb B.B. Xopopis
2225391-19 0 308.979 10:22:47 04:22:38 117647 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 CeniB AA. Xopopis

2260829-20 0 320.943 10:33:11  04:33:03 1175.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kouoscbkuii M.M. Xopgopis
laBpoH H.I. - THmN

226541020 1 313286 1027:28 042720 117189 000 0000  0.000 0000 2 ) Xopopi
2213029-19 1 313286 102754 042746 117000 000 0000 0000 0000 9 | 28POH :""r””” Xonopie
2278624-18 1 331892 104356 044347 116953 000 0000 0000 0000 8 llypkolM. Xoaopis
1873363-20 0 313286 102845 042837 116629 000 0000 0000 0000 3 '°°PM :""FH”” Xoaopie
225917620 1 320187 103450 043440 116573 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Creuis!C. Xoaopis
DER-54924-20 0 309084 102525 042515 116526 000 0000 0000 0000 O  [oniiiuykI.C. Xoaopis
1873525-20 1 311.945 102754 042744 116513 000 0000 0000 0000 3  MensracCIl.  Xoopie
1850407-18 1 311.945 1027:55 042745 116506 000 0000 0000 0000 1  MenerucCll.  Xoaopis
2212728-19 0 331892 104502 044453 116501 000 0000 0000 0000 4  LlypkolM. Xoaopis
2227396-17 0 308979 10:26:42 042633 115918 000 0000 0000 0000 1  CenisAA Xoaopis
226031820 1 308979 1026:43 042634 115911 000 0000 0000 0000 4  CenisAA. Xogopie
2225394-19 0 308979 102647 042638 115882 000 0000 0000 0000 2  CewisAA. Xoaopis
2259159-20 0 320187 10:3707 043657 115612 000 0000 0000 0000 1  CreuslC. Xoaopis
1862391-19 1 311.945 103104 043054 115151 000 0000 0000 0000 O MensrakCIl  Xogopie
1850425-18 0 311.945 1031221 043111 115031 000 0000 0000 0000 5 Mensruc Il Xoaopis
2212562-19 1 308979 1028:50 042841 114997 000 0000 0000 0000 2  CenisAA. Xopopis
1873495-20 1 311945 103204 043154 114728 000 0000 0000 0000 2  MenerucCrl.  Xoopis
2282687-16 0 309.084 10:30:12 043002 114461 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Toiluyk I.C. Xoaopis
DER-16351-17 0 309084 103122 0431:12 113969 000 0000 0000 0000 O  loniiuykIC. Xoaopi
1816724-13 0 309.084 103207 043157 113655 000 0000 0000 0000 1  losiuyk LC. Xoaopis
225922520 0 320187 104218 044208 113488 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Creuis!C. Xoaopi
2260403-20 1 309.084 10:3302 043252 113273 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Toiluyk IC. Xoaopis
221294519 1 309.084 103412 043402 112791 000 0000 0000 0000 1  [oniliuyk L.C. Xopopis
226042220 1 309.084 103417 043407 112756 000 0000 0000 0000 0  [oniluyk I.C. Xoaopis
2260696-20 1 331892 10:5451 045442 112620 000 0000 0000 0000 5 llypkolM. Xoaopis
2282100-18 0 331892 105541 045532 112303 000 0000 0000 0000 1  UlypkolM. Xoaopis
206541220 0 313286 103921 043913 112202 000 0000 0000 0000 1 @ °°PO" :""r”"'” Xoaopie
DER-000416-19 1 309.084 103553 04:3543 112102 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Tosiuyk I.C. Xoaopis
Faspon Hl. - T
2259808-20 1 313286 10:39:40 04:39:32 112075 000 0000 0000 0000 0 @ oPO" ;i "M Xogopie
2212720-19 1 331895 111432 051423 105570 000 0000 0000 0000 4  LiypkoAl. Xoaopis
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